
Crimes Known to Police
(Alaska)

Statewide Rates, by Month: 2014-2016
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ANNUAL CRIME RATES
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Property Crime Rates (Alaska)
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Violent Crime Rates (Alaska)
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Note: UCR definition of forcible rape changed in 2013.



MONTHLY CRIME RATES

2014-2016
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Larceny Thefts (Alaska)
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Shoplifting (Alaska)
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Burglaries (Alaska)
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MV Thefts (Alaska)
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Homicide (Alaska)
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Forcible Rape (Alaska)

0.0

5.0

10.0

15.0

20.0

25.0

J F M A M J J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O N D J F M A M J J A S O N D

C
R

IM
E

S
 K

N
O

W
N

 T
O

 P
O

L
IC

E
 

p
e

r 
1

0
0

,0
0

0
 p

o
p
u

la
ti
o

n

2015

Forcible Rape Rate, by Month: 2014-2016

Passage of SB91

2014 2016

11




